The Rhode Island May 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2022 10:25 PM
Contact Information

Name: RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Phone: 9175433200

Address: 319 Broadway
Email: noloughlin@seiuri.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare,Committees,Developmentally Disabled,Hospitals

Behavioral Healthcare

Children and Families,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical



Children and Families,Labor

Children and Families

Day Care

Dept. of Labor,State Affairs

Employment Security,Labor,Wages

Equal Rights/Discrimination,Labor,Wages

Hospitals

Human Services

Labor

Mental Health

Nurses

Nursing Homes

Wages

Reported Bills:

H7100

H7177



H7200

H7341

H7390

H7440

H7444

H7500

H7559

$2007

S2014

$2216

S2264

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



