# May 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2022 10:25 PM

### **Contact Information**

Name: RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Phone: 9175433200

Address: 319 Broadway

Email: noloughlin@seiuri.org Providence,RI

02909

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	tions reported.				

### Reported Subjects:

#### Behavioral Healthcare, Committees, Developmentally Disabled, Hospitals

NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL

#### **Behavioral Healthcare**

NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL

Children and Families, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Children and Families, Labor NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL **Children and Families** NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL **Day Care** NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Dept. of Labor, State Affairs NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL **Employment Security, Labor, Wages** NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Equal Rights/Discrimination, Labor, Wages NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Hospitals NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL **Human Services** NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Labor NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL **Mental Health** NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Nurses NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL **Nursing Homes** NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Wages NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Reported Bills: H7100 H7100 NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL Promote

H7177

H7177	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of <b>RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL</b>
H7200		
H7200	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
H7341		
H7341	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
H7390		
H7390	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
H7440		
H7440	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
H7444		
H7444	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
H7500		
H7500	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
H7559		
H7559	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
S2007		
S2007	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
S2014		
S2014	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
S2216		
52216	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL
S2264		
S2264	Promote	NICOLE OLOUGHLIN on behalf of RI SEIU STATE COUNCIL

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.